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Pickleball NSW

Clever Care Now NSW Open

Proposed Competition Program )

Friday
7:30am
7:45am
8:45am
9:00am
12:15pm
1:15pm
5:00pm
6:30pm

Saturday
7:30am
7:45am
8:45am
9:00am
2:00pm
3:15pm
9:30pm

Sunday
7:30am
7:45am
8:45am
9:00am
3:45pm
4:30pm

12 April, 2023

Clever Care Now
NSW Open

Hall only

Checkin will start

Practice session will start

Welcome and announcements
Competition begins with Mixed Doubles
Women's Doubles proposed to start
Men’s Doubles are proposed to start
Medal ceremony

Prebooked practice sessions book at https://www.pickleballnsw.org/events/

Hall and Gym

Checkin will start

Practice session will start

Welcome and announcements

Competition begins with Singles including Open men’s singles
Open Mixed Doubles proposed to start

Mixed Doubles are proposed to start

Play concludes

Hall and Gym

Checkin will start

Practice session will start

Welcome and announcements

Competition begins with both Men’s and Women’s Doubles
Medal ceremony

Pack up



